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PK Antwerpen AC Dag2

300m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=10:16

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

03MARIEN SVELTE            LYRA A PK21 628 48.1603
LENAERTS ROBINE          ATAC A2 400 50.2404
VAN DE PERRE STIEN       ACHL A3 573 52.4704
DUCKAERT HANNE           OLSE A4 243 56.8904DUCKAERT HANNE           OLSE A4 243 56.89

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

03VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA     AVKA A PK11 364 47.3303
DE RIJCK LOLA            LYRA A PK32 612 49.5104
MARTIN NINA              BVAC A3 1072 53.4603
BAX AXELLE               LIER A4 668 60.0203BAX AXELLE               LIER A4 668 60.02

400m horden 0,762m    Sch Dames  Uur=10:17

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02STUER LOTTE              LYRA A PK11 2819 69.6002
LEJON HELENE             SPBO A PK22 2628 72.9502
DE KOCK MYRA             BVAC A PK33 3085 73.2102
SAUVILLER FEMKE          ACHL A4 2363 74.9702
MEES MAITE               BVAC A5 3049 83.2202MEES MAITE               BVAC A5 3049 83.22

400m horden 0,762m    Sen Dames  Uur=10:22

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98VAN LAER EMMA            KAPE A PK11 1191 60.9498
TCHIMOU BENEDIKT         RAM A PK1 JUN2 349 Jun 64.1799
PHILIPS LOTTE            SPBO A PK23 1380 68.2397PHILIPS LOTTE            SPBO A PK23 1380 68.23

100 meter                  Cad Heren  Uur=10:54

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 2.2

03ANCHO GAL                OLSE A1 835 11.7103
JOCHUMS JELLE            ACHL A2 465 12.5603
CLAESSENS ALEXANDER      BVAC A3 1068 12.9403
BROECKX MATTICE          ATAC A4 142 13.1704
HEYMANS XANDER           SGOL A5 877 13.8504HEYMANS XANDER           SGOL A5 877 13.85

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : 0.7

03TORFS ROBBE              ACHL A1 16 12.0703
BRUYNS TIJS              ACHL A2 43 12.8803
DUCHATEAU TIEMEN         SPBO A3 429 13.3704
JOCHEMS BASTIAAN         ATAC A4 869 14.2304
MEERT KAMIEL             HAKI A5 632 14.6603MEERT KAMIEL             HAKI A5 632 14.66

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3      Wind : 0.9

03JANSSENSWILLEN STIJN     SGOL A1 79 12.1903
MARCKX LENNERT           HAKI A2 641 12.6603
VERCAEREN LUCAS          ACHL A3 141 13.0304
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BASTAH JULIAN            HAKI A4 631 13.6203
MORAIS ISAAC*            BRAB A5 1039 14.3004
DE WITTE MIKE            ZWAT A6 1174 15.7004DE WITTE MIKE            ZWAT A6 1174 15.70

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4      Wind : 0.7

03MALUMGRÈ TIBO            GEEL A1 598 12.1703
VENDRELL CLARA FERRAN*   BRAB A2 1197 12.4103
HELLIN RUNE              LIER A3 607 12.5203
OTTEN STAN               ATAC A4 343 13.5204
DE SCHEPPER TIBO         SPBO A5 556 14.9004
DE HERTOGH KOBE          AVKA A6 1146 15.2803DE HERTOGH KOBE          AVKA A6 1146 15.28

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5      Wind : 0.0

03LAMBRECHTS MAARTEN       AVZK A1 510 12.5603
HAECK KEVIN              SPBO A2 430 12.6503
ROMAIN JESSE             ZWAT A3 1153 12.7603
DE CLERCK TIMO           ACBR A4 757 13.1604
ARNOUTS GLENN            LYRA A5 655 13.7304
VAN VLASSELAER ARTUUR    LYRA A6 674 14.3104VAN VLASSELAER ARTUUR    LYRA A6 674 14.31

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6      Wind : 0.6

03VAN HOOF BRECHT          LYRA A1 670 12.4603
RYPENS JOREN             DUFF A2 193 12.4804
CEULEMANS JITSE          LYRA A3 661 13.4604
VAN HOUCKE SVERRE        SPBO A4 1211 13.6704
BOUZEYA ABDELOUAID       HAKI A5 1063 17.1004
VAN DEN BOSSCHE YENTEN   SPBO A502 NG 04VAN DEN BOSSCHE YENTEN   SPBO A502 NG 

100 meter                  Sch Heren  Uur=11:16

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 1.3

01TORFS KWINTEN            ACHL A1 2176 11.6101
LEMMENS WANDER - 81      AVKA A2 2399 12.1002
VERMEIREN JARNE          LYRA A3 2726 12.1202
GOYVAERTS JAAN           LYRA A4 2690 12.1401
DE PRINS MICHAÎL         RAM A5 2253 13.0802DE PRINS MICHAÎL         RAM A5 2253 13.08

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : 1.3

01DESMEDT JENS             ACHL A1 2174 11.6901
BROOTHAERS MILAN         AVKA A2 2398 12.1002
BEVERS YOSHI             BVAC A3 2606 12.3302
ARNOUTS NICK             LYRA A4 2571 12.5201
VERHAEGEN JOSEPH         LYRA A5 2586 12.7401
VERHELST MAWUNAN         SPBO A6 2221 12.9101VERHELST MAWUNAN         SPBO A6 2221 12.91

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3      Wind : 1.4

02BROECKX XANDER           ATAC A1 2243 11.9302
VAN PEEL JARNE           ACHL A2 2179 12.0902
KALU OKOMA PRINCE*       OLSE A3 2767 12.2902
WAUTERS ARNE             SPBO A4 2457 12.3302
VAN LOOVEREN ENOMA       OLSE A5 2734 12.3501
VANMECHELEN BRAM         ATAC A6 2630 12.5602VANMECHELEN BRAM         ATAC A6 2630 12.56

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4      Wind : 0.6
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JANSSEN KOBE             ATAC A1 2628 11.9102
MAVEAU MATHIS            OLSE A2 2817 12.1502
JACOBS JARI              LYRA A3 2575 12.1801
SZAPINSZKY BILLI         SPBO A4 2899 12.6002
KEPPENS STEF             SPBO A5 2223 13.0302
CLAESSENS BRAM           LYRA A6 2684 13.0401CLAESSENS BRAM           LYRA A6 2684 13.04

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5      Wind : 0.7

02JACOBS JOE               ABES A1 2831 11.8202
MASURE SIEMEN            SPBO A2 2698 12.0301
VAN PUT VINCENT          ZWAT A3 2846 12.4001
VAN REUSEL SENNE         ACHL A4 2173 12.4601
MASSART MAXIM            AVKA A5 2478 13.1502
AVERENS JOERI            ACHL A6 2599 13.4002AVERENS JOERI            ACHL A6 2599 13.40

100 meter                  Jun Heren  Uur=11:42

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 1.5

00SCHEERDER KOBE           AVKA A1 171 11.7000
PETIT VAN HOWEGHEN RALFF AVKA A2 312 11.8800
VERRETH JONAS            LIER A3 351 12.2800
LEYS RUBEN               SGOL A4 272 12.3099
DRUYTS EVERT             AVKA A5 406 12.3700
VAN STOKKUM ARNO         ACBR A6 197 12.6899VAN STOKKUM ARNO         ACBR A6 197 12.68

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : 1.2

00BOUWENS DYLAN            OLSE A1 100 11.7500
MACHIELSEN STIJN         ACHL A2 517 12.0499
MARIEN SVERRE            ACHL A3 266 12.1500
ITOTOH MARVELLOUS        BVAC A4 530 12.4300
SCHILLEMANS ROBBE        SPBO A5 41 12.5300
TIBAX JOPPE              LIER A6 401 13.4700TIBAX JOPPE              LIER A6 401 13.47

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3      Wind : 0.7

99VAN LOOY QUINTEN         ACHL A1 174 12.0699
DEHERTOGH ARNE           SPBO A2 78 12.1399
GEGEVICIUS POVILAS*      VMOL A3 178 12.1799
DILLEN BRANDON           OLSE A4 538 12.3300
SPITTAELS SANDER         SPBO A5 302 12.7799
LEYSEN ROBIN             ACHL A6 475 12.9599LEYSEN ROBIN             ACHL A6 475 12.95

100 meter                  Sen Heren  Uur=12:02

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 1.1

94HOFMANS VICTOR           OLSE A1 1350 10.9294
ANOUHU ABDUL RAHMAN      OLSE A2 2441 11.2298
ROEFS STEYN              ATAC A3 2160 11.5697
KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF      OLSE A4 2273 12.2595
VANUYTVEN JONATHAN       ACHL A5 2281 12.3491
VAN DEN BERGH WIM        OLSE A6 5995 Mas 12.7479
HADITHI HASSAN*          BVAC A7 2208 12.8595HADITHI HASSAN*          BVAC A7 2208 12.85

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : -0.7

97DE KINDER JAN            LYRA A1 1960 11.3197
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GABRIÎLS ALEXANDER       OLSE A2 1345 11.4698
MOBA NDONGILA PAROUSIA*  OLSE A3 2418 11.8897
SLEGERS NIKO             VMOL A4 1879 12.0796
CLAESSENS BART           ACHL A5 2348 12.3592
SIMONS STEFAN            LYRA A6 1967 12.4891
SEGERS TOON - 21         SPBO A7 1197 12.9595SEGERS TOON - 21         SPBO A7 1197 12.95

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3      Wind : -0.2

94CALLUY DYLAN             OLSE A1 1348 11.2094
VANAGTMAEL SAM           KAPE A2 1751 11.4796
HAGEN MICHIEL            VMOL A3 2007 12.0096
HAUCHECORNE BIRGER       SPBO A4 2049 12.3184
GOOSSENS LANDER          DUFF A5 2401 12.4098
BANGALA JOSEPH           OLSE A6 1468 12.6297BANGALA JOSEPH           OLSE A6 1468 12.62

800 meter                  Cad Heren  Uur=12:26

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

04CEUNEN ZJEF              VMOL A1 182 2:15.3004
VERWAEST JONAS           ARAC A2 53 2:26.6704
VAN DE VELDE KOBE        LYRA A3 823 2:27.5204
VANLOMMEL EMILE          BRAB A4 115 2:36.3304
ALAOUI IBRAHIM           BVAC A5 904 2:36.6904
MOERS MATTHIAS           AVKA A6 808 2:37.8104
MEEUS JORRE              ARAC A7 49 2:42.4804
SCHADRON RUBEN           ZWAT A8 229 2:44.4604
LEYS BRENT               DUFF A9 151 2:46.0303
CRAUWELS DRIES           AVKA A10 407 2:46.8604CRAUWELS DRIES           AVKA A10 407 2:46.86

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

03BORRY THOMAS             SPBO A PK11 100 2:05.1903
VAN EYNDE FREDERIK       BONH A PK22 524 2:05.9903
BRUYNS TIJS              ACHL A PK33 43 2:08.4703
VENNEKENS BJARNE         ARAC A4 51 2:13.6903
LEIJSSENAAR JEROEN       DUFF A5 150 2:16.0404
VANDEWEYER DRIES         ACHL A6 145 2:17.5203
DE MAEYER SUUS           AVKA A7 807 2:21.5303
GOTINK WANNES            KAPE A8 1140 2:22.3003
SCHELDEMAN JONAS         ABES A9 927 2:25.1703
HENDRIX FLOR             ABES A10 595 2:29.1104
STUER TIBO               LYRA A11 667 2:29.3404STUER TIBO               LYRA A11 667 2:29.34

800 meter                  Sch Heren  Uur=12:38

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

01SMOLDERS JARNE           VMOL A PK11 2264 2:01.5201
VAN OSSELAER EMIEL       RAM A PK22 2811 2:01.8001
VANLEKE TIBO             LYRA A PK33 2686 2:02.0501
DRUYTS TUUR              LYRA A4 2588 2:05.2202
DOMEN REMCO              BONH A5 2251 2:08.8602
HOFMANS REMCO            SPBO A6 2347 2:09.1602
MONDELAERS THIBO         VMOL A7 2262 2:10.7602
WILLAERT TENZIN          BRAB A8 2740 2:10.9702
CRAUWELS BRAM            LIER A9 2522 2:42.0802CRAUWELS BRAM            LIER A9 2522 2:42.08
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800 meter                  Jun Heren  Uur=12:49

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

00VANHERCK JORNE           VMOL A PK11 30 1:57.9200
VAN HERCK BRENT          ATAC A PK22 349 2:05.2500
VERMEULEN BEN            AVKA A PK33 369 2:08.1800
KEULEERS JOREN           BONH A4 260 2:09.9600
HABTEMICHEAL NATNAEL*    LIER A5 498 2:20.0400HABTEMICHEAL NATNAEL*    LIER A5 498 2:20.04

800 meter                  Sen Heren  Uur=13:00

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

92VAN SCHOUBROECK JONAS    ARAC A PK11 1138 1:56.8692
ONS VINCENT              LIER A PK22 2199 1:57.3698
COOLS TIM                BRAB A PK33 1886 1:58.3591
LATINNE REYNALDO         VMOL A4 1262 1:58.9892
GROFFEN ANDY             AVKA A5 1581 1:59.3092
BLOMMAERTS TOON          DUFF A6 1224 2:04.0895
HUS WOUTER               VMOL A7 1249 2:07.7694
HENDRICKX WANNES         VMOL A8 4675 Mas 2:08.4678
BIESEMANS TOON           DUFF A9 1223 2:10.7391
WILS JOHAN               ACHL A10 3923 Mas 2:12.3474WILS JOHAN               ACHL A10 3923 Mas 2:12.34

100 meter                  Cad Heren  Uur=13:24

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 0.1

03ANCHO GAL                OLSE A PK11 835 11.7503
TORFS ROBBE              ACHL A PK22 16 11.9003
JANSSENSWILLEN STIJN     SGOL A PK33 79 12.0403
MALUMGRÈ TIBO            GEEL A4 598 12.0903
VENDRELL CLARA FERRAN*   BRAB A5 1197 12.3803
RYPENS JOREN             DUFF A6 193 12.5404
VAN HOOF BRECHT          LYRA A7 670 12.5603VAN HOOF BRECHT          LYRA A7 670 12.56

100 meter                  Sch Heren  Uur=13:27

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 1.3

01TORFS KWINTEN            ACHL A PK11 2176 11.5601
JACOBS JOE               ABES A PK22 2831 11.6102
DESMEDT JENS             ACHL A PK33 2174 11.6401
JANSSEN KOBE             ATAC A4 2628 11.8302
BROECKX XANDER           ATAC A5 2243 11.9102
VAN PEEL JARNE           ACHL A6 2179 12.0302
MASURE SIEMEN            SPBO A7 2698 12.1001MASURE SIEMEN            SPBO A7 2698 12.10

100 meter                  Jun Heren  Uur=13:27

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 0.0

00BOUWENS DYLAN            OLSE A PK11 100 11.6500
SCHEERDER KOBE           AVKA A PK22 171 11.7600
PETIT VAN HOWEGHEN RALFF AVKA A PK33 312 11.8600
MACHIELSEN STIJN         ACHL A4 517 11.9899
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DEHERTOGH ARNE           SPBO A5 78 12.0199
VAN LOOY QUINTEN         ACHL A6 174 12.0699
MARIEN SVERRE            ACHL A7 266 12.2500MARIEN SVERRE            ACHL A7 266 12.25

100 meter                  Sen Heren  Uur=13:35

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 0.3

94HOFMANS VICTOR           OLSE A PK11 1350 10.9494
DE KINDER JAN            LYRA A PK22 1960 11.0697
ANOUHU ABDUL RAHMAN      OLSE A PK33 2441 11.3398
GABRIÎLS ALEXANDER       OLSE A4 1345 11.3998
VANAGTMAEL SAM           KAPE A5 1751 11.4296
ROEFS STEYN              ATAC A6 2160 11.6797
CALLUY DYLAN             OLSE A1348 DISQ94CALLUY DYLAN             OLSE A1348 DISQ

80m horden 0,762m     Cad Dames  Uur=14:06

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 0.3

03VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA     AVKA A PK11 364 12.2303
MEULDERS MARIE           AVZK A PK22 214 12.4304
DE RIJCK LOLA            LYRA A PK33 612 13.0904
VERCAIGNE METTE          VMOL A4 159 14.2804
SCHAERLAEKEN YANA        ACBR A5 867 15.1804SCHAERLAEKEN YANA        ACBR A5 867 15.18

100m horden 0,762m    Sch Dames  Uur=14:20

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 0.0

01VANDEN BOSCH AMBER       ZWAT A1 2590 15.3001
SAUVILLER FEMKE          ACHL A2 2363 15.7302
VAN GELDER SIEGE         OLSE A3 2531 16.8101
VAN MENGSEL FEMKE        ACHL A4 2362 17.6502
LEJON HELENE             SPBO A5 2628 17.6902LEJON HELENE             SPBO A5 2628 17.69

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : -0.2

01VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA     ACHL A1 3091 15.7401
HOOYBERGHS FLEUR         ACHL A2 2359 17.1201
VAN DE VORST NATHALIE    AVKA A3 2607 17.6702
RENS BO                  WIBO A4 2564 17.9202RENS BO                  WIBO A4 2564 17.92

100m horden 0,84m    Jun Dames  Uur=14:26

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 0.9

00GEUSSENS LORE            ESAK A PK11 369 15.2700
DE MEYER CAITLIN         ZWAT A PK22 414 15.2799
BORSTLAP HANNE           ACHL A PK33 6 15.7400BORSTLAP HANNE           ACHL A PK33 6 15.74

100m horden 0,84m    Sen Dames  Uur=14:26

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 0.2

95HOOYBERGHS ELIEN         VMOL A PK11 1229 14.8795
HELSEN ELISE             ACHL A PK22 1016 15.7298
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PHILIPS LOTTE            SPBO A PK33 1380 16.1697
HERMANS INE              AVKA A1627 NG 95HERMANS INE              AVKA A1627 NG 

200 meter                  Cad Heren  Uur=14:56

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 1.7

03VERVLIET NATNAEL         AVKA A1 867 24.7703
VENDRELL CLARA FERRAN*   BRAB A2 1197 25.3403
VAN GILS LOUIS           ABES A3 1157 26.3203
VAN VLASSELAER WOUT      LYRA A4 675 27.1803
VAN HOUCKE SVERRE        SPBO A5 1211 27.9704VAN HOUCKE SVERRE        SPBO A5 1211 27.97

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : 0.6

03ROMBOUTS PIETER          HAKI A1 633 25.5403
ROMAIN JESSE             ZWAT A2 1153 25.7403
THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HO ATAC A3 1002 26.8704
MOONEN SENNE             ACHL A4 464 28.6504
MORAIS ISAAC*            BRAB A5 1039 29.2504MORAIS ISAAC*            BRAB A5 1039 29.25

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3      Wind : -0.4

03CLAESSENS ALEXANDER      BVAC A1 1068 26.4803
DE CLERCK TIMO           ACBR A2 757 26.6804
BROECKX MATTICE          ATAC A3 142 27.0804
MARTORANA ALESSANDRO     HAKI A4 639 28.0604
JOCHEMS BASTIAAN         ATAC A5 869 29.0904
DE WITTE MIKE            ZWAT A6 1174 32.3004DE WITTE MIKE            ZWAT A6 1174 32.30

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4      Wind : 0.3

03ANCHO GAL                OLSE A PK21 835 24.3103
CALLAERT VINCENT         AVKA A2 454 26.3903
BASTAH JULIAN            HAKI A3 631 28.1503
DUCHATEAU TIEMEN         SPBO A4 429 29.2604
MEERT KAMIEL             HAKI A5 632 29.5803
VAN DEN BOSSCHE YENTEN   SPBO A502 NA 04VAN DEN BOSSCHE YENTEN   SPBO A502 NA 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5      Wind : 0.3

03VAN DER POEL THOMAS      BRAB A1 117 25.0903
HELLIN RUNE              LIER A2 607 25.8103
VERCAEREN LUCAS          ACHL A3 141 25.8204
JOCHUMS JELLE            ACHL A4 465 26.1603
CHRISTIANEN LUCAS        ACHL A5 463 26.9504
CEULEMANS JITSE          LYRA A6 661 27.3004CEULEMANS JITSE          LYRA A6 661 27.30

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6      Wind : 1.3

03BERBEN JOMME             AVKA A PK11 526 24.3003
MALUMGRÈ TIBO            GEEL A PK32 598 24.5203
JANSSENSWILLEN STIJN     SGOL A3 79 24.7003
LAMBRECHTS MAARTEN       AVZK A4 510 25.0303
WUYTS SIEMEN             LYRA A5 956 25.3404
RYPENS JOREN             DUFF A6 193 25.8004RYPENS JOREN             DUFF A6 193 25.80

200 meter                  Sch Heren  Uur=15:31
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 0.5

02BROOTHAERS MILAN         AVKA A1 2398 24.8102
CALLAERTS JASPER         WIBO A2 2354 24.9402
VERHAEGEN JOSEPH         LYRA A3 2586 26.3701
AVERENS JOERI            ACHL A4 2599 26.6602
JENNEN ARNO              LYRA A5 2683 26.7801JENNEN ARNO              LYRA A5 2683 26.78

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : -0.5

02HUYCK JONAS              RAM A1 2431 25.3902
KEPPENS STEF             SPBO A2 2223 26.2302
DE PRINS MICHAÎL         RAM A3 2253 26.9402
VERHELST MAWUNAN         SPBO A4 2221 27.3001
ARNOUTS NICK             LYRA A2571 NG 01ARNOUTS NICK             LYRA A2571 NG 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3      Wind : 0.5

01VAN LOOVEREN ENOMA       OLSE A1 2734 24.8401
WAUTERS ARNE             SPBO A2 2457 24.9502
DE SMEDT TUUR            LYRA A3 2583 25.2101
BEVERS YOSHI             BVAC A4 2606 25.5002
VANMECHELEN BRAM         ATAC A5 2630 25.6702VANMECHELEN BRAM         ATAC A5 2630 25.67

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4      Wind : 0.7

02JACOBS JOE               ABES A1 2831 24.0802
VERMEIREN JARNE          LYRA A2 2726 24.6302
LEMMENS WANDER - 81      AVKA A3 2399 24.8102
SZAPINSZKY BILLI         SPBO A4 2899 25.1502
GOYVAERTS JAAN           LYRA A5 2690 25.6501GOYVAERTS JAAN           LYRA A5 2690 25.65

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5      Wind : 0.0

01DANIELS BART             ATAC A1 2818 24.3001
VAN PEEL JARNE           ACHL A2 2179 24.4902
VAN PUT VINCENT          ZWAT A3 2846 24.5801
MAVEAU MATHIS            OLSE A4 2817 24.6002
BROECKX XANDER           ATAC A5 2243 24.9102BROECKX XANDER           ATAC A5 2243 24.91

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6      Wind : 1.6

01VAN GESTEL MATTHIAS      ACHL A PK11 2803 22.8501
DECLERCK THORBEN         AVKA A PK22 2572 23.2602
MILLOEN SANDER           LYRA A PK33 2585 23.4902
HOREMANS SEPPE           VMOL A4 2202 23.7102
JANSSEN KOBE             ATAC A5 2628 24.1502
MASURE SIEMEN            SPBO A6 2698 24.2301MASURE SIEMEN            SPBO A6 2698 24.23

200 meter                  Jun Heren  Uur=16:03

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 0.3

99VAN LOOY QUINTEN         ACHL A1 174 24.4199
VERRETH JONAS            LIER A2 351 24.7800
VAN STOKKUM ARNO         ACBR A3 197 25.5899
SPITTAELS SANDER         SPBO A4 302 26.2399
STERKENS MILAN           ATAC A5 554 26.4000STERKENS MILAN           ATAC A5 554 26.40
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : 0.7

99LEYS RUBEN               SGOL A1 272 25.6399
LEYSEN ROBIN             ACHL A2 475 26.0599
HABTEMICHEAL NATNAEL*    LIER A3 498 26.2600
MARKLE ROBIN             ACBR A4 535 27.4099
TIBAX JOPPE              LIER A5 401 27.7600TIBAX JOPPE              LIER A5 401 27.76

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3      Wind : 1.8

00DILLEN BRANDON           OLSE A1 538 24.9500
PETIT VAN HOWEGHEN RALFF AVKA A2 312 24.9500
ITOTOH MARVELLOUS        BVAC A3 530 25.2100
SCHILLEMANS ROBBE        SPBO A4 41 25.5100
ROELEN JOERI             ACHL A5 532 26.0299ROELEN JOERI             ACHL A5 532 26.02

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4      Wind : 0.4

00LEUE LOUIE               ABES A PK11 488 23.2100
BOUWENS DYLAN            OLSE A PK22 100 23.7200
GIELIS JOOS              ACHL A PK33 173 24.1700
MACHIELSEN STIJN         ACHL A4 517 24.3099
GEGEVICIUS POVILAS*      VMOL A5 178 24.5299
DEHERTOGH ARNE           SPBO A6 78 24.6299DEHERTOGH ARNE           SPBO A6 78 24.62

200 meter                  Sen Heren  Uur=16:18

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 0.4

97RENDERS ROBBE            ARAC A1 1132 22.9997
SLEGERS NIKO             VMOL A2 1879 24.6496
HAVERMANS MIKE           ACHL A3 2456 25.5797
THYS ROB                 ABES A4 4890 Mas 25.9378
HADITHI HASSAN*          BVAC A5 2208 26.5495
SEGERS TOON - 21         SPBO A6 1197 27.1995SEGERS TOON - 21         SPBO A6 1197 27.19

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : 0.4

96PEETERS LENNERT          RAM A1 2018 23.9296
HAGEN MICHIEL            VMOL A2 2007 24.3196
MOBA NDONGILA PAROUSIA*  OLSE A3 2418 24.4297
BANGALA JOSEPH           OLSE A4 1468 25.2397
SIMONS STEFAN            LYRA A5 1967 25.5791
CLAESSENS BART           ACHL A6 2348 25.5892CLAESSENS BART           ACHL A6 2348 25.58

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3      Wind : 1.5

98GABRIÎLS ALEXANDER       OLSE A1 1345 22.7298
JANSSENS KAMIEL          SGOL A2 1286 22.8896
BRYDENBACH HANS          ACHL A3 2164 23.8587
ROEFS STEYN              ATAC A4 2160 23.9397
JANSSENS JENTOF          ACHL A5 1153 24.0390
HAUCHECORNE BIRGER       SPBO A6 2049 24.6684HAUCHECORNE BIRGER       SPBO A6 2049 24.66

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4      Wind : 1.2

94HOFMANS VICTOR           OLSE A PK11 1350 21.6394
CALLUY DYLAN             OLSE A PK22 1348 21.9694
DE KINDER JAN            LYRA A PK33 1960 22.0797
SHAMAMTA AMMAR*          OLSE A4 1352 22.6295
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ANOUHU ABDUL RAHMAN      OLSE A5 2441 22.6698
VANAGTMAEL SAM           KAPE A6 1751 23.2096VANAGTMAEL SAM           KAPE A6 1751 23.20

1500 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:36

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

03VANDEGHINSTE EMMA        DUFF A PK11 176 4:36.6903
HENDERICKX YALI          LYRA A PK22 627 4:52.6604
RUTTEN SILKE             ACHL A PK1 SCHOL.3 2623 Sch 4:56.8902
HUYSMANS RIEN            VMOL A PK34 163 4:58.6203
DE KORT JAANE            ACHL A5 23 5:02.1403
VANHOECK EMMA            DUFF A6 128 5:04.7204
VERVOORT CHARLOTTE       LYRA A7 629 5:05.8404
HELSEN LOUISE            ACHL A8 15 5:18.4403
CUYT JOKE                SPBO A9 105 5:18.9504
BERNAERTS ESTHER         DUFF A10 127 5:19.7403
VERDONCK LISE            ACHL A11 17 5:23.4704
GOVAERTS LEONIE          ARAC A PK2 SCHOL.12 2375 Sch 5:23.9502
VANHOVE NOOR             ABES A13 366 5:42.3104
DE BIE JOLLY B.          LIER A PK3 SCHOL.14 3137 Sch 5:59.2001
VAN DEN BROECK MARTHE    ACHL A15 19 6:21.3504VAN DEN BROECK MARTHE    ACHL A15 19 6:21.35

1500 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=16:41

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

96GODDEN ELKE              AVKA A PK11 1297 4:47.0296
HENS EVY                 ESAK A PK22 1730 5:09.7291
VANDENLINDENLOOF CHARL ABES A PK1 JUN.3 164 Jun 5:14.6600
BAETENS SARA             ABES A PK34 316 Jun 5:45.7700BAETENS SARA             ABES A PK34 316 Jun 5:45.77

100m horden 0,762m    Sch Dames  Uur=16:56

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 1.7

01VANDEN BOSCH AMBER       ZWAT A PK11 2590 15.1201
VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA     ACHL A PK22 3091 15.4001
SAUVILLER FEMKE          ACHL A PK33 2363 15.5102
VAN GELDER SIEGE         OLSE A4 2531 16.6001
VAN DE VORST NATHALIE    AVKA A5 2607 16.9202
HOOYBERGHS FLEUR         ACHL A2359 NG 01
VAN MENGSEL FEMKE        ACHL A2362 NA 02VAN MENGSEL FEMKE        ACHL A2362 NA 

400 meter                  Cad Dames  Uur=17:17

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

04BORRY INE                SPBO A PK31 104 61.4304
HORREVORST NOOR          ABES A2 786 69.6704
VAN HUYSSE ZITA          OLSE A3 375 72.1604VAN HUYSSE ZITA          OLSE A3 375 72.16

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

03ROEYMANS KATO            VMOL A PK11 170 60.8703
UDECHUKWU HILARY         KAPE A PK22 219 60.9603
WOUTERS MIRTHE           LYRA A3 624 64.6903
GEYS LOTTE               VMOL A4 417 67.3903GEYS LOTTE               VMOL A4 417 67.39
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400 meter                  Sch Dames  Uur=17:35

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

01DECKERS LISSA            OLSE A1 2526 65.8601
DE HERDT ANTJE           LYRA A2 2820 68.0502
DE MEULEMEESTER EVA      ZWAT A3 2462 70.2702
DE BIE JOLLY B.          LIER A4 3137 71.2001DE BIE JOLLY B.          LIER A4 3137 71.20

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

01HORREVORST ROOS          ABES A1 2917 65.3301
GOBERT ARIADNE           OLSE A2 2523 66.0601
VANHOVE KAAT             ABES A3 2610 67.1101
SABAU EVY                AVKA A4 2883 71.0002SABAU EVY                AVKA A4 2883 71.00

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

02STUER LOTTE              LYRA A PK11 2819 62.3202
DEFLOOR EVA              AVKA A PK22 2936 64.0802
MEEUS MARTHE             ARAC A PK33 2381 64.2002
HUYSMANS SOFIE           VMOL A4 2471 64.3101
VAN DE VORST NATHALIE    AVKA A5 2607 64.4202VAN DE VORST NATHALIE    AVKA A5 2607 64.42

400 meter                  Jun Dames  Uur=17:45

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

99KAHAN EILEEN             LYRA A1 263 63.4799
NYS KATHY                ARAC A2 21 63.8600
MEULEMANS KAAT           ARAC A3 20 67.6899
TIELEMANS ROBIN          AVZK A4 95 70.7100
JANSSENS ELLEN           BRAB A5 365 70.7400JANSSENS ELLEN           BRAB A5 365 70.74

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

99HOREMANS JANA            VMOL A PK11 32 57.9299
JANSEN JANA              VMOL A PK22 31 59.3499
DE SMET MICHELE          LYRA A PK33 403 61.5899
ALDERWEIRELD KENZY       OLSE A4 315 62.6799
GOTINK LISA              KAPE A5 463 64.3200GOTINK LISA              KAPE A5 463 64.32

400 meter                  Sen Dames  Uur=17:50

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

94EYSACKERS ELIEN          OLSE A PK31 1210 64.3994
BEELAERTS NIKITA         SPBO A2 1074 67.7698
RAWOE GREET              BRAB A3 1707 72.1189
LUYCKX TILLY             ABES A4 3239 Mas 72.7176LUYCKX TILLY             ABES A4 3239 Mas 72.71

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

96GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE       VMOL A PK11 1146 60.7396
DE PARADÈ SARISSA        ZWAT A PK22 1143 61.9191
VAN DE VENSTER CHRISTEL  OLSE A3 2958 Mas 64.6871
HENDRICKX NELE           BONH A4 1118 65.6794HENDRICKX NELE           BONH A4 1118 65.67
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3000 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=18:10

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

84MONSECOUR LIESBETH       HULS A PK11 1550 11:04.3184
CLAES AN                 LYRA A PK22 3291 Mas 11:05.8482
BRYS SOFIE               OLSE A PK33 1737 11:13.8491
DENIS JOLIEN             KAPE A4 1527 11:14.5697
SPIESSENS JANA           SPBO A PK1 SCHOL.5 2414 Sch 11:17.6901
VANHERCK JOKE            BRAB A PK1 JUN.6 49 Jun 12:37.2400
DE BRANDT JUDITH         RAM A PK2 JUN.7 352 Jun 12:54.7999DE BRANDT JUDITH         RAM A PK2 JUN.7 352 Jun 12:54.79
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speerwerpen 500g           Sch Dames  Uur=11:15

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02RENS BRITT               WIBO A PK 11 2565 30.9702
VAN DEN BOSSCHE EVY      AVKA A PK 22 2654 30.0902
VAN DEN BULCK HANA       DUFF A PK 33 2440 28.1102
EELEN KARLIEN            ACHL A4 2783 26.9502
BERCKVENS ANAÏS          ATAC A5 2441 26.1401
BRUWIERE SARAH           AVKA A6 2643 24.7402
VAN TURNHOUT JORIN       ACHL A7 2361 22.7002VAN TURNHOUT JORIN       ACHL A7 2361 22.70

verspringen                Jun Dames  Uur=11:49

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1
Wind

00STEENMANS JITSE          LYRA A PK 11 266 5.42m  0.600
VERMONDEN JULIE          ACHL A PK 22 8 5.14m  1.299
BORSTLAP HANNE           ACHL A PK 33 6 4.99m  1.100
CHRISTIAENSEN HANNE      LIER A4 234 4.42m  1.700
MATTYS CATO              LYRA A5 331 4.31m  0.600MATTYS CATO              LYRA A5 331 4.31m  0.6

verspringen                Sen Dames  Uur=11:55

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1
Wind

95HOOYBERGHS ELIEN         VMOL A PK 11 1229 5.39m  0.395
TESSENS HELENA           LYRA A PK 22 1662 5.37m  0.295
BROSENS STEFANIE         ATAC A PK 33 1103 5.32m  1.197
TORFS LIEN               ACHL A4 1014 5.22m -0.498
VAN DE VELDE SOFIE       DUFF A5 1111 5.16m  0.298
VERSMISSEN JOLEIN        VMOL A6 1227 4.64m  0.792
THIENPONT ELLEN          WIBO A7 1955 4.38m -0.197
WOUTERS ANNE             ZWAT A8 1290 4.26m  1.190
LAMBREGTS YLEN           ATAC A9 1569 4.08m  0.194
HERMANS INE              AVKA A1627 GP  0.095HERMANS INE              AVKA A1627 GP  0.0

hoogspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=11:44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

03VAN DER POEL THOMAS      BRAB A PK 11 117 1.75m03
VERHELST PIETER          RAM A PK 22 76 1.56m03
VAN VLASSELAER WOUT      LYRA A PK 23 675 1.56m03
MEES MATHIAS             BVAC A4 967 1.56m04
SCHEERDER NIELS          AVKA A5 456 1.53m03
HOORNAERT YNSE           KAPE A6 1027 1.53m04
BEVAN IDRIS*             VMOL A7 187 1.53m03
VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN     BVAC A8 708 1.50m04
JOCHEMS QUINTEN          ATAC A9 870 1.45m04
CHRISTIANEN LUCAS        ACHL A10 463 1.45m04
THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HO ATAC A11 1002 1.40m04
MOONEN SENNE             ACHL A12 464 1.40m04MOONEN SENNE             ACHL A12 464 1.40m

kogelstoten 4,000kg        Cad Heren  Uur=11:18
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

03VAN HERCK STAN           BRAB A PK 11 130 11.9303
OTTEN STAN               ATAC A PK 22 343 11.0504
ROMBOUTS PIETER          HAKI A PK 33 633 10.7403
BERKMANS TARO            ABES A4 1110 10.2704
LIVENS RUUD              ACHL A5 62 10.1904
VAN GELDER SENNE         ACHL A6 22 9.7004
GRAUX SIEBE              ATAC A7 1001 9.6804
GULDENTOPS LARS          LYRA A8 1004 8.9104
DAEMS JELLE              ZWAT A9 160 7.6004
VERHOEVEN TOBIAS         VMOL A10 186 5.7804VERHOEVEN TOBIAS         VMOL A10 186 5.78

polsstokspringen           Cad Dames  Uur=12:38

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

03SCHELKENS LAUREN         AVZK A PK 11 35 2.75m03
VERCAIGNE METTE          VMOL A PK 22 159 2.70m04VERCAIGNE METTE          VMOL A PK 22 159 2.70m

speerwerpen 600g           Jun Dames  Uur=12:12

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

99VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE    ACHL A PK 11 7 34.1399
HUYBRECHTS JULIE         ACHL A PK 22 143 31.2500
THEEUWS SAM              LYRA A PK 33 262 30.6900
GEUSSENS LORE            ESAK A4 369 28.8600
HERREMANS BRITNEY        ACHL A5 413 26.7500
STEENMANS JITSE          LYRA A6 266 25.4600
VAN DEN BOSSCHE ELKE     AVKA A7 174 24.5500VAN DEN BOSSCHE ELKE     AVKA A7 174 24.55

kogelstoten 5,000kg        Sch Heren  Uur=12:54

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

01FEYS ALESSANDRO          DUFF A PK 11 2443 12.8001
VANDER AVERT JENS        KAPE A PK 22 2471 12.0902
WILLEMS ORRY             VMOL A PK 33 2260 11.1502
KALU OKOMA PRINCE*       OLSE A4 2767 10.9802
HERREMANS WOUT           BRAB A5 2906 10.4401
GIEBENS LANDER           OLSE A6 2433 10.1401
MORREEL ARNE             LIER A7 2525 9.9801
D'HOOGHE ZICO            AVZK A8 2462 9.8801
EL AYADI BADR            OLSE A9 2327 8.5502EL AYADI BADR            OLSE A9 2327 8.55

verspringen                Sch Dames  Uur=13:30

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1
Wind

01GEERTS SIEN              DUFF A PK 11 2432 5.11m  0.701
CAERS AMELIE             LYRA A PK 22 2818 5.10m  0.502
DE BIE CATHERINE         ACBR A PK 33 2684 4.98m  0.802
DAEMS SILKE              ABES A4 2635 4.93m  0.502
DIELS ESTHER             ACHL A5 3017 4.91m  0.302
DE BAERE FIEN            ATAC A6 3010 4.72m  1.601
EELEN KARLIEN            ACHL A7 2783 4.71m  0.502
DE DOBBELEER KATO        OLSE A8 2529 4.61m  1.201
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PEETERS MARLIES          DUFF A9 2519 4.53m  0.502
LUYTEN JULIE             ACBR A10 2970 4.48m  1.201
SEVERYNS ELLA            LYRA A11 2944 4.43m  0.701
VAN MENGSEL FEMKE        ACHL A12 2362 4.40m -0.202
MEES MAITE               BVAC A13 3049 4.14m  1.202
RENS BO                  WIBO A14 2564 4.13m  1.302
INGANGE KONDOLO GAELLE   OLSE A15 3232 4.09m  1.502
VERHOEVEN LIESE          LYRA A16 2943 4.05m  1.702
SABAU EVY                AVKA A17 2883 3.78m -0.102
SLAEDTS JASMINE          ARAC A18 2382 3.21m  0.301SLAEDTS JASMINE          ARAC A18 2382 3.21m  0.3

discuswerpen 1,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=13:20

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

03VAN HERCK STAN           BRAB A PK 11 130 37.6903
VAN GELDER SENNE         ACHL A PK 22 22 33.6004
BERKMANS TARO            ABES A PK 33 1110 28.6304
GULDENTOPS LARS          LYRA A4 1004 28.5904
GRAUX SIEBE              ATAC A5 1001 28.4304
DAEMS JELLE              ZWAT A6 160 24.7504
VERHOEVEN TOBIAS         VMOL A7 186 23.1204
BOUZEYA ABDELOUAID       HAKI A8 1063 7.9004BOUZEYA ABDELOUAID       HAKI A8 1063 7.90

hoogspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=13:36

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02MIN ARNE                 LYRA A PK 11 2573 1.79m02
VERDUYN LENNERT          ABES A PK 22 2832 1.76m02
DANIELS BART             ATAC A PK 33 2818 1.73m01
MAREELS MILAN            OLSE A4 2757 1.73m01
VAN DYCK JENS            LYRA A5 2580 1.73m01
MORREEL ARNE             LIER A6 2525 1.55m01
VAN HOOF ARTHUR          LIER A7 2963 1.50m02
D'HOOGHE ZICO            AVZK A2462 GP 01D'HOOGHE ZICO            AVZK A2462 GP 

polsstokspringen           Cad Heren  Uur=15:48

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

03TORFS ROBBE              ACHL A PK 11 16 3.70m03
MENTEN LEON              OLSE A PK 22 733 3.35m03
BEVAN IDRIS*             VMOL A PK 33 187 3.10m03
PLOMPEN DEAN             OLSE A4 281 2.95m03
VANDEWEYER DRIES         ACHL A5 145 2.75m03
VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN     BVAC A6 708 2.55m04
LIVENS RUUD              ACHL A7 62 2.40m04
MEES MATHIAS             BVAC A8 967 2.25m04
NOUWEN PIETER            LYRA A9 883 2.10m03
JOCHEMS QUINTEN          ATAC A10 870 1.80m04
VAN HOOF BRECHT          LYRA A10 670 1.80m03VAN HOOF BRECHT          LYRA A10 670 1.80m

polsstokspringen           Sch Heren  Uur=15:49

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

01TORFS KWINTEN            ACHL A PK 11 2176 3.90m01
DE SMEDT RENS            ATAC A PK 22 2242 3.35m02
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DE SMEDT RENS            ATAC A PK 22 2242 3.35m

verspringen                Cad Dames  Uur=16:06

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1
Wind

04GENDARME XANA            AVZK A PK 11 239 4.87m  0.204
MEULDERS MARIE           AVZK A PK 22 214 4.86m  0.504
WOUTERS MIRTHE           LYRA A PK 33 624 4.85m  1.103
ALESSIE FLOOR*           ATAC A4 517 4.68m  0.803
MARTIN NINA              BVAC A5 1072 4.68m  1.003
LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE        AVKA A6 365 4.64m  0.803
BOONEN CATO              LYRA A7 618 4.60m -1.803
THEEUWS KATE             LYRA A8 617 4.50m  0.503
VANDEN BERGHE ROOS       DUFF A9 218 4.36m -0.204
CUYVERS FLOOR            VMOL A10 164 4.33m  0.904
GEVERS MEIN              ACHL A11 27 4.32m  0.403
JACOBS MARA              LYRA A12 606 4.30m  0.504
PRINZIE EMMA             OLSE A13 757 4.23m  2.4  4.11   0.803
WOUTERS IMER             LYRA A14 623 4.22m  0.204
KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE      ATAC A15 122 4.14m -0.104
LENAERTS ROBINE          ATAC A16 400 4.12m  0.504
YAMBA LAILA              VMOL A17 958 4.08m  1.003
BREESCH ASTER            BVAC A18 1035 4.03m  0.404
DE SCHUTTER LUNA         ACHL A19 14 3.96m  0.603
DE JAEGER ANNA           ACBR A20 869 3.95m  0.303
MARIÎN KYRA              LIER A21 547 3.91m  0.903
VAN GELDER KIMBERLY      ACHL A22 28 3.88m  1.203
BORRY INE                SPBO A23 104 3.78m  0.904
VAN EECKHOVEN SARAH      OLSE A24 249 3.74m  0.404
VAN BEEK RUNE            ATAC A25 1094 3.69m  1.604
DUCKAERT HANNE           OLSE A26 243 3.63m  0.704
BOESMANS LORE            LYRA A27 890 3.43m  0.103
SCHELKENS LAUREN         AVZK A28 35 3.40m  0.403
RENDERS CATHO            ACHL A29 1183 3.01m  0.104
PEETERS MARTE            ACHL A30 1116 2.88m  2.0  2.68   0.303
WAUTERS SAM              HAKI A31 1247 2.39m  0.404WAUTERS SAM              HAKI A31 1247 2.39m  0.4

discuswerpen 1,500kg       Sch Heren  Uur=14:59

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02MILLOEN SANDER           LYRA A PK 11 2585 40.9102
DE SMEDT RENS            ATAC A PK 22 2242 34.5802
WILLEMS ORRY             VMOL A PK 33 2260 33.9902
EL AYADI BADR            OLSE A4 2327 32.5002
FEYS ALESSANDRO          DUFF A5 2443 32.3701
MASSART MAXIM            AVKA A6 2478 32.2002
HERREMANS WOUT           BRAB A7 2906 30.0701
VERDUYN LENNERT          ABES A8 2832 28.6902
VAN DYCK JENS            LYRA A9 2580 27.7501
GIEBENS LANDER           OLSE A10 2433 26.8301
CRAUWELS BRAM            LIER A11 2522 22.1002CRAUWELS BRAM            LIER A11 2522 22.10

hoogspringen               Jun Heren  Uur=16:08

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

00VERMEIREN JEF            ACHL A PK 11 216 1.90m00
MAMPUYS CEDRIC           AVKA A PK 22 153 1.78m99
VERWAEST DIETER          ARAC A PK 33 26 1.65m00
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VAN RIEL ROBBE           ACBR A534 GP 99VAN RIEL ROBBE           ACBR A534 GP 

hoogspringen               Sen Heren  Uur=16:10

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

87VERSMISSEN BART          VMOL A PK 11 2069 1.90m87
CEULEMANS YANNICK        ACBR A PK 22 1996 1.78m94
POPPELMONDE DRIES        AVZK A PK 33 2413 1.78m94
VRIENS ARNE              ABES A4 2306 1.75m97
VANDEN BOGAERT ROB       LYRA A5 1970 1.70m89
VAN DEN BERGH WIM        OLSE A6 5995 Mas 1.55m79
VERDUYN SANDER           AVKA A1586 GP 89VERDUYN SANDER           AVKA A1586 GP 

kogelstoten 7,260kg        Sen Heren  Uur=16:13

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

92GOETHEER REMCO*          OLSE A PK 11 1923 16.6992
QUINTELIER MATTHIAS      AVKA A PK 22 2325 16.2997
FRIJTERS PIETER          LYRA A PK 33 2043 14.4690
TRUYTS TIMOTHY           ACBR A4 2436 13.7089
LAPORTE VINCENT          AVZK A5 1318 12.3397
GEUKENS BART             VMOL A6 4248 Mas 11.6582
NUYENS LAURENZ           ACHL A7 1683 11.4797
JANSSEN ROBBE            ATAC A8 2074 11.3897
BOONEN JANNES            ABES A9 1919 11.1296
BIENENS MICHIEL          ACHL A10 1442 10.9396
GOOSSENS BJORN           ACHL A11 1144 10.5487
GOOSSENS LANDER          DUFF A12 2401 10.0398
VAN TURNHOUT JENS        ACHL A13 1149 9.3398VAN TURNHOUT JENS        ACHL A13 1149 9.33

speerwerpen 600g           Sen Dames  Uur=16:27

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

93UMANS KIRSTEN            HAKI A PK 11 1442 42.2993
BROSENS STEFANIE         ATAC A PK 22 1103 38.8997
MAES VERONIQUE           OLSE A PK 33 2959 Mas 36.3581
STUER KIM                AVKA A4 3293 Mas 36.2382
VAN DEN BOSSCHE ZOE      AVKA A5 2021 34.9997
DILLEN HIMSHA            WIBO A6 1954 32.2097
HELSEN ELISE             ACHL A7 1016 31.9998
DE SCHRYVER EVELYNE      ABES A8 1725 30.8894
STUER KAREN              AVKA A9 1474 29.6884
PEETERS KATELIJNE        ACBR A10 1256 23.1997
LAMBREGTS YMKE           ATAC A11 1700 23.0687
VERRELST MARTINE         ATAC A12 3025 Mas 20.2473
OBASOHAN ROSELYN         OLSE A13 3546 Mas 18.9272
LAMBREGTS YLEN           ATAC A14 1569 17.1494
ACKE BRITT               OLSE A15 1681 16.9095
GIJSBRECHTS HILKE - 35   LYRA A BR F3516 1478 6.7783GIJSBRECHTS HILKE - 35   LYRA A BR F3516 1478 6.77

hinkstapspringen           Cad Dames  Uur=16:55

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1
Wind

03PEETERS ELLEN            BVAC A PK 11 998 10.08  1.103
YAMBA LAILA              VMOL A PK 22 958 9.92  0.403
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SCHAERLAEKEN YANA        ACBR A PK 33 867 9.02  1.404
KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE      ATAC A4 122 8.88 -0.204
VAN GELDER KIMBERLY      ACHL A5 28 8.42  0.303VAN GELDER KIMBERLY      ACHL A5 28 8.42  0.3

hinkstapspringen           Sch Dames  Uur=16:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1
Wind

02DAEMS SILKE              ABES A PK 11 2635 11.06  2.2  10.64  -0.802
VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA     ACHL A PK 22 3091 9.79  1.001
VANTHILLO CORDULLE       ESAK A PK 33 3186 8.93  1.701VANTHILLO CORDULLE       ESAK A PK 33 3186 8.93  1.7

kogelstoten 6,000kg        Jun Heren  Uur=16:45

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

00BAL JAAN                 ACBR A PK 11 111 12.4000
BATS LUKAS               LYRA A PK 22 442 12.3900
VAN RIEL ROBBE           ACBR A PK 33 534 11.4699
VAN REGENMORTEL NICO     HAKI A4 271 11.2400
VANDER AVERT JONAS       KAPE A5 210 11.0800
HAVERMANS ALEX           LIER A6 244 9.7400
SPALLIER CÈDRIC          AVZK A7 13 9.2500
EL AYADI YASSIN          OLSE A8 99 9.1899
DOM STIJN                ATAC A9 166 8.9899DOM STIJN                ATAC A9 166 8.98

speerwerpen 500g           Cad Dames  Uur=17:25

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

03ALESSIE FLOOR*           ATAC A PK 11 517 33.8103
LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE        AVKA A PK 22 365 32.6303
MARIEN SVELTE            LYRA A PK 33 628 31.5103
GENDARME XANA            AVZK A4 239 29.7504
VANDEN BERGHE ROOS       DUFF A5 218 28.1004
TIBAX LOTTE              LIER A6 857 23.0103
VAN AELTEN LAURA         ACHL A7 18 21.4204
HERREMANS LANI           ACHL A8 1026 21.0704
VAN DEN BOSSCHE ELYN     AVKA A9 415 18.7304
DE SCHUTTER LUNA         ACHL A10 14 18.6403
WOUTERS IMER             LYRA A11 623 14.1904
RENDERS CATHO            ACHL A12 1183 7.6704
PEETERS MARTE            ACHL A1116 GP 03
KONNEH BENDU             BVAC A1150 GP 04KONNEH BENDU             BVAC A1150 GP 

polsstokspringen           Jun Heren  Uur=17:44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

00MENTEN ELIA              OLSE A PK 11 367 4.00m00
VANDER AVERT JONAS       KAPE A PK 22 210 3.75m00
SCHEERDER KOBE           AVKA A PK 33 171 3.55m00SCHEERDER KOBE           AVKA A PK 33 171 3.55m

polsstokspringen           Sen Heren  Uur=17:46

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98
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STERCKX JESSE            BVAC A PK 11 2419 4.20m98
BIENENS MICHIEL          ACHL A PK 22 1442 3.85m96
DEPREZ JACQUES           ACBR A PK 33 2361 3.65m98
VERSMISSEN BART          VMOL A4 2069 3.65m87VERSMISSEN BART          VMOL A4 2069 3.65m

discuswerpen 2,000kg       Sen Heren  Uur=18:15

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97QUINTELIER MATTHIAS      AVKA A PK 11 2325 47.4097
TRUYTS TIMOTHY           ACBR A PK 22 2436 45.7589
FRIJTERS PIETER          LYRA A PK 33 2043 41.5190
LAPORTE VINCENT          AVZK A4 1318 40.0097
GEUKENS BART             VMOL A5 4248 Mas 37.8182
GOOSSENS BJORN           ACHL A6 1144 32.3087
NUYENS LAURENZ           ACHL A7 1683 32.1997
VAN TURNHOUT JENS        ACHL A8 1149 30.6098
AERTS BRAM               ATAC A9 1493 26.2587
BOONEN JANNES            ABES A1919 GP 96BOONEN JANNES            ABES A1919 GP 

hinkstapspringen           Jun Dames  Uur=17:48

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1
Wind

99HOREMANS JANA            VMOL A PK 10 32 10.37  1.399HOREMANS JANA            VMOL A PK 10 32 10.37  1.3

hinkstapspringen           Sen Dames  Uur=17:50

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1
Wind

98THOMPSON MAAIKE          OLSE A PK 11 1738 10.95  2.4  10.93   1.198
VERSMISSEN JOLEIN        VMOL A PK 22 1227 10.21 -0.392
DE SCHRYVER EVELYNE      ABES A PK 33 1725 9.67  1.494DE SCHRYVER EVELYNE      ABES A PK 33 1725 9.67  1.4

discuswerpen 1,750kg       Jun Heren  Uur=19:14

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

00BATS LUKAS               LYRA A PK 11 442 39.1200
HAVERMANS ALEX           LIER A PK 22 244 34.0000
MAMPUYS CEDRIC           AVKA A PK 33 153 33.6699
VAN LENT SEPPE           AVZK A4 14 33.3800
DOM STIJN                ATAC A5 166 33.0499
VAN HERCK BRENT          ATAC A6 349 30.3300
EL AYADI YASSIN          OLSE A7 99 27.0399
SPALLIER CÈDRIC          AVZK A8 13 24.1500SPALLIER CÈDRIC          AVZK A8 13 24.15

polsstokspringen           Sch Dames  Uur=12:39

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

01HOOYBERGHS FLEUR         ACHL A PK 11 2359 3.50m01
FERNY SAM                ACBR A PK 22 2972 2.45m02FERNY SAM                ACBR A PK 22 2972 2.45m

polsstokspringen           Jun Dames  Uur=12:40
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

99JANSEN JANA              VMOL A PK 11 31 3.35m99JANSEN JANA              VMOL A PK 11 31 3.35m

polsstokspringen           Sen Dames  Uur=12:40

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

89WILLEMEN JOZEFIEN        OLSE A PK 11 1529 3.45m89WILLEMEN JOZEFIEN        OLSE A PK 11 1529 3.45m
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